AP EXAM
INFORMATION

Please note that students are
expected to take the exams digitally
from home, other than for AP
Spanish and AP Latin (only offered
paper/pencil).

Any student that needs to take the
paper/pencil test for an exam other
than the World Languages exams
will need to apply by:

Wednesday, March 24.

Reasons for taking the paper/pencil
test should be lack of reliable
technology access or lack of a
suitable testing environment.

To apply for a paper/pencil exam
and to view the paper/pencil
schedule, go to this link:
http://bit.ly/PaperPencil

Questions should be directed to Mr.
Greene at egreene@wcpss.net

Based on the options provided by the College
Board and the guidelines provided by WCPSS,
below is the AP exam schedule for this spring.

Date
518
519
519
519
5/20
5/20
5/20
5/26
5/26
5/27
5127
5/28
6/9
6/9
6/9
6/10
6/10
5/21
5/21

Time Slot
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

Exam
English Lit & Comp
European History
US History
Macroeconomics
US Gov't & Politics
World History (Mod)
Psychology
English Lang & Comp
Comp Sci Principles
Biology
Environmental Science
Human Geography
Calculus AB
Calculus BC
Physics |
Chemistry
Statistics
Spanish
Latin

Format
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital

Paper/Pencil
Paper/Pencil


http://bit.ly/PaperPencil
http://bit.ly/PaperPencil

