AP EXAM INFORMATION

- Please note that students are expected to take the exams digitally from home, other than for AP Spanish and AP Latin (only offered paper/pencil).
- Any student that needs to take the paper/pencil test for an exam other than the World Languages exams will need to apply by: Wednesday, March 24.
- Reasons for taking the paper/pencil test should be lack of reliable technology access or lack of a
- To apply for a paper/pencil exam and to view the paper/pencil schedule, go to this link: http://bit.ly/PaperPencil

suitable testing environment.

Questions should be directed to Mr.
Greene at egreene@wcpss.net

Based on the options provided by the College Board and the guidelines provided by WCPSS, below is the AP exam schedule for this spring.

Date	Time Slot	Exam	Format
5/18	12:00 PM	English Lit & Comp	Digital
5/19	12:00 PM	European History	Digital
5/19	12:00 PM	US History	Digital
5/19	4:00 PM	Macroeconomics	Digital
5/20	12:00 PM	US Gov't & Politics	Digital
5/20	12:00 PM	World History (Mod)	Digital
5/20	4:00 PM	Psychology	Digital
5/26	12:00 PM	English Lang & Comp	Digital
5/26	4:00 PM	Comp Sci Principles	Digital
5/27	12:00 PM	Biology	Digital
5/27	4:00 PM	Environmental Science	Digital
5/28	12:00 PM	Human Geography	Digital
6/9	12:00 PM	Calculus AB	Digital
6/9	12:00 PM	Calculus BC	Digital
6/9	4:00 PM	Physics I	Digital
6/10	12:00 PM	Chemistry	Digital
6/10	4:00 PM	Statistics	Digital
5/21	8:00 AM	Spanish	Paper/Pencil
5/21	8:00 AM	Latin	Paper/Pencil